Cylinders and Keying Manual2
Table of Contents
Copyright © 1998-2016, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights
reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale
Security Inc. an ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
ANSI/ BHMA
Code
Finish Description

Keyway     Finish
2153           1-1/8"     2160      1765.250           6                 GA           626
how to order cylinders
When ordering cylinders separately, the following details should
be specified. Cylinders ordered with Yale products will be
provided to accommodate those products. Detailed information
can also be found in the individual product catalogs.
Certified ANSI/BHMA A156.5, Grade 1
All KeyWizard programs are licensed specifically to each facility
end user. Special online ordering procedures apply. The following
information is required for each system:
•  End user facility name
•  End user contact person
•  Mailing address
•  Phone number
how to order keywizard®
Yale® Commercial Solutions 19
Key Blanks
Copyright © 1998-2016, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. an
ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
Yale offers .51" pin tumbler key blanks in several lengths and bow styles. All key blanks are supplied in nickel silver and are available
in all .51" key sections.  See page 21 for key sections.
Keys are available with special stamping, i.e. Do Not Duplicate.  Custom die stamps are also available upon request. Contact
customer service for more information.
*Standard keybow for high security key blanks, letter of authorization required. Side cuts are factory machined.
Model
Number
FN8........................... 5-pin
FN11......................... 6-pin
FN117....................... 7-pin
FN118....................... 8-pin
Length Model
Number
*AN8......................... 5-pin
*AN11....................... 6-pin
AN117....................... 7-pin
Length
Model
Number Length
RN9........................... 4-pin
RN8........................... 5-pin
RN11......................... 6-pin
RN117....................... 7-pin
how to order
bow styles
Bow Style Key Blank Material Basic Model Number Key Section
R N 11 GA
See Below Nickel Silver
.51" Pin Tumbler
9 = 4 Pin
8 = 5 Pin
11 = 6 Pin
117 = 7 Pin
118 = 8 Pin
411 = 7-1/2 Pin
411S = 6 Pin
See page 21
.51" pin tumbler key blanks